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KN-125

PRODUKTINFOS
Drehknopf

e Flir geschlitzte Achsen @ 6 mm
e Mattschwarz mit goldener Markierung
e AuBen-@ 25 mm

TECHNISCHE DATEN

KN-125
Art

Farbe

Passend filir

Zul. Einsatztemperatur
Abmessungen

Gewicht

Drehknopf

mattschwarz mit
goldener Markierung

18 Zahne, Hohe
18,5-17,5 mm

0-40 °C
@25 mm
109



A WwWw.monacor.com

KN-125 - Seite: 2

MONACOR
KN-125
Verpackungseinheit 1
VerpackungsmaRe (B x H x L) 0,025 x 0,02 x 0,025 m
Bruttogewicht 0,01 kg

Nettogewicht 0,01 kg



